



1770

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		878139T	INTAKE MANIFOLD	1		
2		879866	GASKET	3		2
3	10	881059	SCREW	1		
4		877834	BRACKET	1		
5	11	40136 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
6		877805T	SOLENOID VALVE	1		
7		879886T	TFI SYSTEM	1		
8		877826	INJECTOR	3	SN# USA-0T979999/BEL-0P3254	
8		892123001	INJECTOR	3	SN# USA-0T980000/BEL-0P3255	
-	25	883597	INJECTOR O-RING KIT, Injector	1	(UPPER)	
-	25	883598	INJECTOR O-RING KIT, Injector	1	(LOWER)	
9	10	881059	SCREW	2		
10	10	881059	SCREW	3		
11	54	883460	CLIP	3		
12	32	877831A 1	HOSE	1		
13		877831T 1	THROTTLE BODY	1		
14	27	879867	GASKET	1		
15	10	881059	SCREW	2		
16		881070T	SENSOR, Throttle Position	1		
17	10	881060	SCREW	2		
18		854445	SENSOR, MAP	1		
19		885342001	SENSOR ASSEMBLY	1	(BRASS HOUSING)	
19		858535	SENSOR ASSEMBLY, Temperature	1	(PLASTIC)	
20	25	888814	O-RING, (.351 x .072)	1	(Use with Brass Housing)	
20	25	62702 1	O-RING, (.301 x .070)	1	(Use with Plastic Housing)	
21		881063T	SOUND ATTENUATOR	1		
22	10	824832 6	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	4		
23	32	880754A 2	BREATHER HOSE	1		
24		883148 1	RESTRICTOR	1	(30)	
25	10	826844 30	SCREW, (M6 x 30)	1		
26	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	3		
27	10	821428 1	SCREW, (#10-16 x .625)	1		
28		883832	RETAINER	1		
-	27	859352A02	GASKET SET	1		